From: Villages Archery villagesarcheryclub@gmail.com Subject: Villages Archery Club News - Dudley Range Closure

Date: May 25, 2024 at 4:21 PM To: undisclosed-recipients:;

Bcc: villages-archery-club@googlegroups.com





## **The Villages Archery Club**

The Dudley Archery Range will be closed for fence painting on Wednesday, May 29, 2024.

You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Villages Archery Club" group. To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to <a href="willages-archery-club+unsubscribe@googlegroups.com">willages-archery-club+unsubscribe@googlegroups.com</a>.